Jubildumslauf, Nabburg am 03.10.2015

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Walker

Walker - Walker méannlich / 5100m

Platz
1

abh wWwN

Zeit (brutto)
00:44:05
00:56:07
00:57:01
00:59:04
01:06:00

StartNr.
300
308
309
305
312

Walker - Walker weiblich / 5100m

Platz
1

o~NO OB~ WDN

11
12
13

Zeit (brutto)
00:40:47
00:45:02
00:45:21
00:56:06
00:56:07
00:57:48
00:57:48
01:04:43
01:04:44
01:04:44
01:04:45
01:04:46
01:05:22

StartNr.
320
322
321
306
311
317
310
315
307
302
304
316
303

Name

Kiesl, Helmut
Lohnert, Michael
Kutscher, Christoph
Aust, Thomas
Mathes, Gerd

Name

Weber, Barbara
Schartl, Christine
Erl, Gisela
Schmidkunz, Gladys
Mathes, Heidi

Hosl, Renate

Baierl, Andrea
Gritzuhn, Heike
Kraus, Katrin
RoRler, Bettina
Schindler, Ruth
Lepski, Ursula
Lautenschlager, Andrea

Jahrgang
1963
1977
1983
1968
1952

Jahrgang
1958
1961
1948
1983
1959
1963
1973
1980
1989
1977
1973
1949
1968

Geschl.

SES B2 B

Geschl.

£ 22552 ¢8

Verein

WSV Schoénsee
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf

Verein

Wintersportverein Nabburg

SV Diendorf

Wintersportverein Nabburg

Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
Lebenshilfe Schwandorf
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